2020 AP Exam Schedule

Local times may
wrydupendngap

student’'s geograpic
location.

Hawaii Time: 6:00am
Alaska Time: 8:00am
Pacific Time: 8:00am
Mountain Time: 10:00am
Central Time: 11:00am
Eastern Time: 12:00pm

Hawaii Time: 8:00am
Alaska Time: 10:00am
Pacific Time: 11:00am
Mountain Time: 12:00pm
Central Time: 1:00pm
Eastern Time: 2:00pm

Hawaii Time: 10:00am
Alaska Time: 12200pm
Pacific Time: 1:00pm
Mountain Time: 200pm
Central Time: 3:00pm
Eastern Time: 4:00pm

Mon, May 11 Physics C: Mechanics Physics C: Blectricity and Magnetsm United States Government and Politics
Calculus AB
Tues, May 12 Latn Caloulus BC Human Geography
Wed, May 13 Physics 2: Algebra-Based English Literature and Composition European History
Thurs, May 14 Spanish Literature and Culture Chemistry Physics 1: Algebra-Based
Fri, May 15 Art History United States History Computer Science A
Mon, May 18 Chinese Language and Culture Biology Environmental Science
. Japanese Language and Culture

Tues, May 19 Music Theory Psychology - e
Wed, May 20 German Language and Culture English Language and Composition Microaconomics
Thurs, May 21 French Language and Culture World History: Modern Macroeconomics
Fri, May 22 Comparative Government and Politics Statistics Spanish Language and Culture
Make-up
Mon, June 1 eSS Commmentani Bt B Cargphy cwu::ca

Physics C: Mechanics Physics C: Blectricity and Magnetism o
i e English Lirerature and Composition Physics 1: Aigebra-Based Chemistry
_ Spanish Literature and Culture European History Physics 2: Algebra-Based
Wed., June 3 United States History Envronmental Science Biclogy

Art History Computer Science A Chinese Language and Cultwre

Japanese Language and Culture

Thurs, June 4 muwandccomposmn Ralian Language and Culture mm

German Language and Culture Mi ¢ Theory
Fri, June 5 World History: Modern Spanish Language and Culture Statistics

Macroeconomics Comparative Government and Politics French Language and Culture




